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AK-J720

01
' 9

:2004/ 01/ 08

12004/ 03/ 18

Bl K-

Cl K-

DIl K-

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

ELS-

ELS-

ELS-

ELS-

ELS-

EDD-

EDD-

E4 C-

E4 C-

E4 C-

El©-
E4 C-

E4 C-

E#C-
ERS-

ERS-

ERS-

J72RC187K PS2 Receiver, 2CH, C-SIL1.

1912C191K (K29), K/ M PS2 Receiverl.
1912C191K (K29),PS2 Receiver Assl.
0603C0603 22P, NPO 50V 2.
c9,C1o0

0603C0603 27P, NPO 2.
Cl1,cC12

0603C0603 33P, NPO 3.
c22,C23,cC31

1001C0603 1000PF 3.
C2,C4,C33

1003C0603 0. 1UF 12.
ci1,C13,C14,C15,C17,C18,C19,C24, C25,
1004C0603 1UF 1.
C32

1030C0603 0.01UF, NPO 4.
cC6, C8,C20, C21

1510C0603 150PF, 5 %, 1.
L4

1N411N4148, 0. 5W, SMD, 3.
D1, D2, D4

BAV7DI ODE BAV70, SMD 1.
D3

24C0l C 24C02, SMD 1.
Ul

74HCI C 74HC4094, SMD 1.
us

C763C CY7C63743-SC rkmpo. hl
U2

C763C CY7C63743-SC,8KB, 24Pin 1.
MC33IC MC3361/1F, SMD, 16PI N 2
us5, U6

S3C90ffice K/ B I C, S3C9004D59 Bonl.
U4

191EC191 Office, K/ M 2 1N 1, RX, K/1.
OO0OOOR0O0603 0Q, 5% 5.
L1, R1,R2,R29, R30

1002R0603 10KQ 5% 8 .
R26, R27, R28, R32, R33, R34, R36, R38
1003R0603 100KQ, 5% 4.

0000

06000

02000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000
C35,

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

. 0000

0000

0000
0000

0000

0000

2004/20047/301/
2003/200 3/b111)/
2003/2003/B111)/
1999/1899/'12/
2001/2001/'03/
1999/1899/M12/

1999/1899/'12/

1999/2001/’04/
c36, C37

1999/1899/212/7 ¢

2001/2002/501/

2000/2002/306/

1998/1899/.12/

1999/1899/312/

1999/1899/)12/

2002/2002/10/

2004/2004/'01/

2002/2002/11/
2001/2001/505/

2002/2004/502/

2003/2004/H,2v1
1999/1899/312/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/1899/.12/

:KO3A+C187, 4D, 2CH, 2C2X+C-SIL-013/067, , 1

PN~ o~ o~
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ERS -

ERS -

ERS -

ERS -

ERS -

ERS -

ERS -

EA R-

EA R-

ECN-

ECP-

ECP-

EDD-

EDR-

EFT-

E S Ww-

EXT-

EXT-

EXT-

EXT-

2Cl M-
ECB-

R12, R13, R3, R4

2702R0603 27KQ, 5% 2.0000
R6, R7

2942R0603 29. 4KQ, 5% 1.0000
R35

3300R0603 330Q,5% 2.0000
R22, R31

3301R0603 3.3KQ, 5% 2.0000
R8, R9

4700R0603 470Q, 5% 2.0000
R5, R14

4701R0603 4. 7KQ, 5% 6.0000
R10, R11,R18, R19, R20, R21

5600R0603 560Q, 5% 2.0000
R24, R25

2N39 2N3904 NPN, SMD, SOT-23, "P4.0W0O00O0
Ql, Q2, Q3, Q5

2PA7 2PA733 ECBSMD 2.0000
Q4, Q6

1v099 PI N WAFER,PITCH 2. 0mm 1.0000
J1

1060 10uF/ 25V 2.0000
C3,C314 ( PCB )

1072 100UF/ 25V, MI NI  SI ZE 2.0000
cC26, C27

RGO 3 , , 3PI N DI P 1.0000
LED

0045 455C28, 455K+4KHz, 2PI N 2.0000
X5, X6

0045Ceramic Filter 455K+7.5KHz,62.0000
F1, F2

TSO4TACT SWI TCH, 4PI N90O° 1.0000
Swi

2750CRYSTAL 27.5MHz +#20PPM, 49US 1.0000
X1

2755CRYSTAL 27.55MHz +20PPM, 49US1. 0000
X2

276 0CRYSTAL 27.6MHz +20PPM, 49US 1.0000
X3

2765CRYSTAL 27.65MHz +20PPM, 49US1. 0000
X 4

1730C173 charger PCB Assy 1.0000
JSTO / 10cm, AWG238 1.0000

2000/20007/303/

2002/2002/506/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/2002/.03/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/1899/M12/

2001/2001/512/

1999/2001/302/

1999/2001/.10/

1999/1899/.12/

2001/2001/'03/

1999/1899/.12/

2001/2001/.01/

2001/2001/N01/

2000/1899/.12/

2001/2001/)01/

2001/2001/203/

2001/2001/308/

2001/2001/308/

2002/2002/510/
2001/2001/210/
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EJK-

EPC-
ECB-
Ml P -
Ml P -
MPL -
MPL -
MPL -
MP L -
MPL -
MS1 -
MS1 -
MS1 -
MS1 -
MTF -
Bl M-
2Cl M-
Dl M-

ELS-

N N NN DNDN

N NN DNDN

E£C-
ERS-

ERS-

ECN-

ECP-

ECP-

EDD-

ElI C-

EPE-
ERF-

EXT-

2Cl M-

+

SDOODC JACK, ¢3.5, 3PI N 1.
DC
174DC174 Card Reader DC JACK 1.
0606K+M PS/2 ,9C,5FT, SR, NOHs, SHI1.
0000 ,(C191,C187Cradle) 48 +0.52.
ES14C140 ,t=0.1mm 2.
M18 7TMOUSE( 187) D- TRA- 0631.
M18 7MOUSE( 187) JACK C-SILl.
M18 7MOUSE( 187) JACK D- GRAL.
M18 7TMOUSE( 187) JACK C-SIL1l.
M18 7TMOUSE( 187) JACK D- GRAL.
P103 M3*8 TP 4
P103 M3 * 10 ( ) 2
S102 M2 x 4 , 2.
S102 M2 x 6 , 1
0001C110 el10mmx1t, , RUBBER 2
J7E5C187, 4D, 6Key, D- BLKOO3+C-SI L-1.
187CC187 MOUSE PCB HP2030 1.
187CC187 MousePCB A'y, ,27M, 2CL.
1003C0603 0. 1UF 1.
(of:
1870C187 Mouse PCB VER1.0 1
1002R0603 10KQ 5% 1.
R 4
3304R0603 3.3MQ, 5% 2.
R2, R3
0106CONNECTOR 6Px1,180°, PI TCH2. 51.
J3
1060 10uF/ 25V, MI NI, , 5mm 1.
Cco
1071 100UF/ 10V, ¢5x7 1.
C3
0005LED, 5mm, , 1.
LED1
HP20lI C HP2030 1.
U1
LEDOLED CLI P, ,ELT , EPE-LE1.
0000 | R-PT 1/ 8W 1.
R1
1843 18. 432MHz 1.
X1
187CC187 MousePCB A'y, L, 27M, 2CHL

0000

0000
0BOOO
0000
0000
0000
01000
01000
07000
01000

. 0000
. 0000

0000

. 0000
. 0000

03000
0000
OH 00
0000

0000
0000

0000

00O

0000

0000

0000

0000

5000
0000

0000

0”000

2001/2001/207/

2002/2003/3 7/

(

]

2002/2002/325C

2003/2003/2W05/
2001/2001/)06/
2004/20041/301/
2004/20047/301/
2004/20041/301/
2004/20047/301/
2004/20041/301/
1998/1899/.12/
2003/2003/505/
2002/2003/511/
2001/2001/109/
2000/2001/204/
2004/20041/301/
2002/2002/310/
2002/2002/210/
1999/2001/’04/

2002/2003/212/
1999/1899/.12/

2000/2000/1 2/

2001/2001/110/

1996/2001/.01/

2001/2001/308/

2000/2001/310/

2002/20027/304/

2002/2003/)06/
1998/1899/M12/

1999/1899/)12/

2002/2002/212/
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PI M-187CC187 MousePCB A'y, ,27M,2CH,1. 2000 2002/2002/Mm/

:

ELS-1004C0603 1UF 3.0000 1999/1899/212/:
C5,C4,C7

EDD- 1N411N4148, 0. 5W, SMD, 3.0000 1998/1899/.12/:
D7, D8, D9

EDD- BAV7DI ODE BAV70, SMD 2.0000 1999/1899/312/:
D4, D5

E4C-91611 C RT9161-28CX, SOT-89,2.8V 1.0000 2001/2001/)07/ :
U4

E4 C- LM39LM393 | C, SMD 1.0000 1998/2001/.03/ ¢
U2

E4 C-S8071 C S-80723AN-DL-T1, SMD 1.0000 2001/2001/302/ :
us

EAC-1870C187 MOUSE PCB VER2.0 1.0000 2002/2003/202/ :

ERS-0068R0603 6.80Q, 5% 1.0000 2001/2001/304/ 1
R2 3

ERS-0100R0805 100Q 1.0000 1999/2001/.02/ :
R7

ERS-1001R0603 1KQ 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ 3
R13

ERS-1002R0603 10KQ 5% 5.0000 1999/1899/.12/:
R19, R11, R20, R5, R6

ERS- 1500R0603 150Q, 5% 1.0000 2000/2000/707/ :
R21

ERS- 3303R0603 330KQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ ¢
R17

ERS- 3304R0603 3.3MQ, 5% 3.0000 2000/2000/)12/ 1
R12, R10, R9

ERS- 8200R0603 8200Q, 5% 2.0000 1999/1899/.12/:
R18, R22

EAR- 2PA7 2PA733 ECBSMD 1.0000 1999/2001/)02/ C
Q2

ECB-JSTO 12¢c mMAWG?238 1.0000 1998/1899/.12/ :

ECP-4761 A47UF/ 10V, 94x7 1.0000 2001/2001/)08/ C
C6

EDD- RED3 ., 03 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ :
LED2

EEC-0011ENCODER, H=11mm, T=5. 5mm, , 1.0000 2002/2002/106/ C
P1

EPE- LEDOLED @3, H=7. 5mm, 1.0000 2001/2002/501/ 1

ESW- MSO1MI CRO SWI TCH, ,60+15g, 3.0000 1999/2002/205/ (

SW1, SW2, SW3
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ESW-TSO04TACT SWITCH, 4PI N, PI TCH=6. 5x41.

ETR-

MCO-

Cl M-

Dl M-

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

ELS -

EDD-

EDD-

EDD-

E4 C-

E4 C-

E4 C-

El &-

E£C-

ERS-

ERS-

ERS-

ERS-

S W7
2PA7 2PA733 PNPECB 1
Q1

27CHSW PAD, 12.8x5.8x0. 4mm
187CC187 RF-TX PCB Assy ( ), 4D, 21.
187CC187RF-TX PCB Assy ( ), 27M, 21.
0120C0603 12PF

c22

0150C0603 15PF 2
c7,Cs

0300C0603 30PF, NPO 1
C25

0603C0603 56P, NPO 1
C10

0680C0603 68PF 2
C23,c24

1000C0603 100PF 2
c20,C21

1004C0603 1UF 5
c17,C18,C6, C31, C32

0O0RBSCHOCTKY DI ODE RB420D 2
D2, D3

1NOSZENER DI ODE 5. 1V/ 5mA( SMD) 1
D7

BAV7DI ODE BAV70, SMD 1
D6

92611 C RT9261-33CX 1
us

Al C1I C AIC1638-27CX SOT-89 SMD 1
U4

MDT 2l C, MDT2010SOP, RTC1870. HEX, CHL .
U2

MDT2I C MDT2010ES, SMD,

1870C187 MOUSE PCB ASSY ( ) VERL .
0O00OR0O805 0Q

Q2,C, E

0100R0603 10Q, 5% 1
R11

0470R0603 47Q, 5% 1
R27

1002R0603 10KQ 5% 2
R15, R20

1.

1.

1.

1.

0,000

. 0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

.0000

.0000

.0000

.0000

.0000

.0000

.0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

0000

0000
0000
0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

2002/2002/'10/

1996/1899/.12/

2000/2001/11/

2002/2002/512/

2002/2002/210/

2001/2001/504/

2000/2000/309/

2000/2000/505/

1999/1899/M12/

2001/2001/.12/

1999/1899/'12/

1999/1899/212/

2000/2000/509/

1998/1899/.12/

1999/1899/312/

2001/2001/.11/

2004/2004/'02/

2003/2003/511/

2001/2001/203/

2002/2003/302/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/2001/.03/

1999/1899/.12/

1999/1899/.12/
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ERS-1003R0603 100KQ, 5% 2.0000 1999/1899/.12/ ¢

R25, R26
ERS-1004R0603 1MQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ 3
R 4
ERS-1201R0603 1.2KQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ 3
R2 3
ERS- 3303R0603 330KQ, 5% 6.0000 1999/1899/.12/:
R5- R9, R29
ERS-5120R0603 51KQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/)12/ 3
R13
EAR- 2N39 2N3904 NPN, SMD, SOT-23," 3.0000 2001/2001/)01/ :
Q20, Q21, Q22
EAR- 2PA7 2PA733 ECBSMD 1.0000 1999/2001/)02/ C
Q3
ECB-JSTO 3cm, AWG?2 8 3.0000 1999/1899/312/:
ECP-1071 100UF/ 10V, ¢5x7 1.0000 2001/2001/)08/ C
CcC13
ECP-4761 47UF/ 10V, 94x7 3.0000 2001/2001/)08/ (
Cl14,C15,C16
EI D-LO033I NDUCTOR 330uH, 10mm, DI P 2.0000 2000/2000/312/ :
L1, L2
EST-POO06JMP 6x1M 2.54mm, 180°Pin L7.81.0000 2002/2002/310/ :
J4
EST-P0OS 8x1M 5.08mm, 180, Pin 1.0000 2002/2002/112/ ¢
J5 J1
ESW- MSO1MI CRO SWI TCH, ,60+15g, 1.0000 1999/2002/205/ (
S W6
ESW- MSO1Mi cr o SW, , , 6009, ,90°2.0000 2001/2001/.03/ :
SW4, SW5
ESW- SS01SLI DE SWI TCH 1P3T,L8.6xW4.3x1.0000 2001/2001/304/ 1
s1
EXT-2704CRYSTAL 27.045MHz +20PPM, 49UL. 0000 2001/2001/)01/ :
X11
EXT-2709CRYSTAL 27.095MHz +20PPM, 49UL. 0000 2001/2001/203/ (
X20
EXT-3600 6.0 MHz, 1.0000 1999/2000/5037/ :
X 2
2ClI M-C124C124 Roll Assy, : , D-1. 00000 2003/2003/302/ :
MCO- MO85MOUSE , , PC 1.0000 2002/2003/.01/ 1
MCO- M1 24 (124) 925, D- TRA- 053 1.0000 2001/2001/511/ 1
2 Ml P- ES11C110 MOUSE . , 2.0000 2000/2000/212/ 1
2 MI P- ES11C117 / 1.0000 2001/2001/.05/ :
2 Ml P- ES11C117 / 1.0000 2001/2001/.05/ :
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2MIP-ESJ2)J23 RF / L8xW6. 4xH1. 5mnt. 0000 1999/1899/312/

2 MPL- M1IOOMOUSE (100) LENS, HP 1.0000 2000/2000/1l05/ 1
2 MPL- M187TMOUSE, C187 4D KEY , JACK D-1.0000 2002/2003/5047/ (
MPL- MI187MOUSE (C187) 4 D KEY JACKL. ODOOO 2002/2002/3117/ :
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) D- TRA-030 1.0000 2002/2003/501/ 1
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) 3D j ack D1. 0000 2002/2002/512]/
MPL- M187MOUSE (187) 3D j ack D1. 0000 2002/2002/311/
2 MPL- M187MOUSE(187) ( )C-SIL-067+ 1.0000 2004/20047/301/
MPL- M187MOUSE (187) D- TRA-063(1. 0000 2003/2003/)03/ 1
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) D- TRA-030 1.0000 2002/2002/511/
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) KEY C-SI'L-0131.0000 2003/2003/)117/
MPL- MI1B87MOUSE (187) KEY D- GRA-0101.0000 2004/2004/.01/ :
2 MPL- M187MOUSE(187) KEY C-SI'L-0131.0000 2003/2003/)117/
MPL- M187MOUSE (187) KEY D- GRA-0101.0000 2003/2003/)11/ ~
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) 2KEY C-SI'L-013 1.0000 2003/2003/)111/:
MPL- MI187MOUSE (187) 2KEY D- GRA-010 1.0000 2003/2003/)11/
2 MPL- M187MOUSE (187) C-S1L-013 1.0000 2003/2003/)11/
MPL- MI187MOUSE (187) D- GRA-010 1.0000 2003/2003/)11/
2 MRB- M187MOUSE (187) Side Rubber D-GR1.0000 2002/2003/501/
2MS1-P103 M3*6 TP 4. 0000 1999/20007/203/ (
2MS1-P103 M3*8 TP 1.0000 1998/1899/.12/ :
2MS1-S102 M2x3.5 , , 2.0000 2003/2003/101/
2MS1-S102 M2 x 6 , 1.0000 2001/2001/109/ 1
2MS1-S102 M2 x 7 , TP 1.0000 2002/2002/511/
2MTF-0000O0 C91,6.6x14.6 , 2. 0000 1899/2003/)02/ 1
2MTF-0001 , @6, 2.0000 1899/2003/)02/ 1
Bl M- KBO3K03 A , 2C2X+C-SIL-013/0671. 0000 2004/2004/301/ (
2Cl K- CKO3K0O3 ROLL ASSY, D- TRA-053 1.0000 2002/2003/)3117/ 1
MCO-27CH (85) @23, D-TRA-053 1.0000 2001/2001/311/
MCO- KB29K29 , POM ¢20 1.0000 2003/2003/205/ 1
2Cl K- KBO3CKB-700A , 2CH, RF-TX PCBl1. 0000 2003/2003/M.7/ 1
Pl K- KBO3K0O3A RF-TX PCB Assy, HT82K681. 2000 2003/2003/507/
E£S-0080C0603 8PF, 5% 1.0000 2000/2000/311/
ci7
E£S-0200C0603 20PF, NPO 1.0000 2001/2001/)01/ 1
Cili1
E£S-0603C0603 10P, NPO 1.0000 2000/2000/)02/ 1
c7
E£S-0603C0603 12P, NPO 1.0000 1999/1899/112/ :
cza27
E£S-0603C0603 15P, NPO 2. 0000 1999/1899/M12] ¢
C4, C5
E£S-0603C0603 47P, NPO 1.0000 1999/1899/312/ ¢
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C2

E£S-0680C0603 6 8PF 1.0000 2001/2001/.122/ 1
Co

E£S-0820C0603 82PF 2.0000 2001/2001/502/ 1
C34,C13

E£S-1000C0603 100PF 1.0000 1999/1899/7'12/ =
C15

E£S-1001C0603 1000PF 1.0000 1999/1899/7'12/ =
C10

E£S-1003C0603 0. 1UF 2.0000 1999/2001/'041/ (
Cil6, C6

E£S-1004C0603 1UF 3.0000 1999/1899/212/ ¢
ci2,C31, C32

E£S-1510C0603 150PF, 5%, 1.0000 2000/2002/306/ ¢
Cc24

EDD- OORBSCHOCTKY DI ODE RB420D 1.0000 2000/2000/509/ ¢
D4

EDD- 1N411N4148, 0. 5W, SMD, 1.0000 1998/1899/.12/ :
D1

E4C-16421C Al C1642-30CX, 3V, SMD, CONVE1L. 0OEO0OO0O 2000/2000/509/ ¢
uz

E4 C-82K6l C HT82K68E-7, MASK, Of ficl. 0000 2002/2003/W1/ 2
ul

E4 D- LO22CERAMI C | NDUCTOR 0. 22uH +109%.0000 2001/2001/109/
L3

E4 D-L0O471l NDUCTOR 470nH, 0805, SMD 1.0000 2003/2003/305/ 1
L4

EPC- KOSAKO3 A Keyboard TX PCB, , FR-1.0/000 2003/2003/509/ 1

ERS-000ORO0603 0Q, 5% 2. 0000 1999/1899/312/ ¢
cCi,C14

ERS-0100R0603 10Q, 5% 1.0000 1999/2001/.03/«
R16

ERS-0470R0603 47Q, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ :
R9

ERS-1002R0603 10KQ 5% 3.0000 1999/1899/.12/ ¢
R3, R4, R11

ERS-1003R0603 100KQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ :
R8

ERS-1004R0603 1MQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ :
R15

ERS-1201R0603 1. 2KQ, 5% 1.0000 1999/1899/.12/ :
R 6

ERS-4700R0603 470Q, 5% 2.0000 1999/2002/.03/ 1
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ERS -

EA R-

EA R-

ECN-

ECN-

ECP-

EDD-

EEC-
EI D-

E S W-

E S W-
EXT-

EXT-

EXT-

CKB-
MCO-
MCoOo
MPL
MP L
M#P L
MP L
M#P L
MP L
M#P L
MP L
M#P L
MP L
M#P L
MP L
M#P L

R5, R12

4702R0603 47KQ, 5% 1.0000
R7

2N39 2N3904 NPN, SMD, SOT-23, " 3.0000
Ql, Q2, Q4

2PAY 2PA733 ECBSMD 1.0000
Q3

0205CONNECTOR 5Px2,90° KO3A, KO51.0000
CON1

0208CONNECTOR 8Px2,90° KO3A, KO51.0000
CON2

1003 100uF/ 16V, 16 MHA1O00O0 1.0000
c21

RED3LED, 3 mm , 1.0000
D3

O0OO7ENCODER, H=7 mm, 1.0000
LO33I NDUCTOR 330uH, 10mm, DI P 1.0000
L5

SS01SLI DE SWI TCH 1P3T,L8. 6xW4.3x1.0000
S1

TSO4TACT SWI TCH4PI N, PI TCH=6.5x4.2.0D00
2714CRYSTAL 27.145MHz +20PPM, 49U1. 0000
X2

2719CRYSTAL 27.195MHz 20PPM, 49U1L. 0000
X1

3600 6. 0 MHz, 1.0000
X3

003 0KO3A Top+Key,2C2X+C-SIL-0671.0000
K0O20KO02/ K04 Space Bar , 1x6.251.0000
K0O20K02/ K04 el. 2x33.3mm 7.0000
KO3 0KO3 , KEY TOP, D-BLK-003, 1.0000
K03 0KO03 , KeyTop R1 1x1, D-BLK-@8.0000
KO3 0KO0S3 , KeyTop R2 1x1,D-BLK-@13.0000
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop R3 1x1,D-BLK-@17.0000
K0O30KO03 , KeyTop-R4 1x1,D-BLK-35.0000
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop R2 1x1, D-BLK-3.1B000
KO3 0KO3 , KeyTop BS R4 1x2,D-BL1. 0®000O
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop R3 1x1.5, D-BL2. 000
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop ( 2x1, D-BLK-1.0000
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop SE( ) 2x1, D-BL1. ®000O0
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop ENTER R2 1x2.1.0000
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop CAP R2,1x1.75,1.0000
K0O30KO03 , KeyTop LS R1,1x2.25,D1.0000

1999/1899/.12/

2001/2001/)01/

1999/2001/302/

2003/2003/509/

2003/2003/509/

1999/1899/.12/

2000/2000/'01/

2002/2003/)04/
2000/2000/512/

2001/2001/504/

1998/2001/.05/
2001/2001/308/

2001/2001/308/

1999/2000/503/

2004/20047/301/

2002/2002/07/

2002/2002/'08/
2002/2003/11/

2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
2002/2003/.11/
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M#P L -
MP L -
M#P L -
MP L -
M#P L -
MPL -
M#P L -
EAT -
ECB-
ECB-
EPC-
Ml P -
Ml P -
MPL -
MPL -
MPL -
MP L -
MPL -
MP L -
MPL -
MPL -
MPL -
MP L -
MPL -
MP L -
MPL -
MRB -
MRB -
MS1 -
MS1 -
CKB-
MPL -
MPL -
MPL -
MTF -
MTF -
EBT -
EBT -
EFP-
EPS-
PLB-
PLB-

KO3 0KO3 ,

KeyTop RS R1,1x2.75, D1.
KO3 0KO3 , KeyTop I NS R1,1x2, D-B1.
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop R1,1x1. 25, D- BL5.
KO3 0KO3 , KeyTop Space, 1x6. 25, D1.
KO3 0KO03 , KeyTop R1, 1x1.5, D- BLK1.
KO3 AK0O3 A . ,103Key, C-SIl L-061.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , , 103Key, D- S| L1.
O011ANT L=110cm AWG22 NO/ MM=17/1
JSTO 18c mMAWG238 1.
JSTO 35cm, AWG238 1.
KBO3K0O3A/ KO5A , , 103-106Kel.
ESKBKeyboard KO3 , 1.
ESKBKeyboard KO3 , 1.
KO3 Ak03, A , : D- BLK-003, 2CH 1.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , Hot Key, 4Key, C- Sl.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , Hot Key- 4Key, D-GL.
KO3 AK0O3 A | , Hot Key, 4Key, C-SI1.
KO3 AK0O3 A | , Hot Key, 4Key, D- GRL.
KO3 AK0O3 A , Hot Key L-11EY, C-SI1.
KO3 AK0O3 A | , Hot Key L-11KEY, D- GL.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , Hot Key R-10KEY, C- S1.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , Hot Key R-10KEY, D- GL.
KO3 AK0O3 A , Hot Key CD-L-2KEY, Cl.
KO3 AKO0O3 A | , Hot Key CD-L-2KEY, D1.
KO3 AK0O3 A , , Hot Key CD- R-2KEY, Cl.
KO3 AKO3 A , Hot Key CD- R-2KEY, DL.
KBO3 RUBBER PAD(1), KO3, Hot Key8.
KBO3RUBBER SHEET, KO3, A ,103Key 1.
P103 M3*8 TP 21
S102 M2 x 6 , 3
KBO3KO0O3A , , , D-BLK-003, 1
K0O20KO02 , D-BLK-003 2
KO3 AK0O3 A | , , D- BLK-003 1
KO3 AK0O3 A , , D-BLK-003 1
00 KBKO 2 , , 15x6x2t mm 2
00KBKO?2 : , 8x1.5tmm 3
0315 NO. 3 , AA, 1.5V, TOSHI BA 2
0412 , AAA, 1.2V, 700mA USANCE 2
CDKMCD KO3 A Of fice Keyboard Mol.
S120ADAPTOR 120V/ 6VDC,0.3A, @6, 1.

SNBGLABEL,
SNBGL ABEL,
Mous e,

24.

27 X% 3.
5x 3.
Receiver

5mmS/ N
5mm S/ N
1PC,

XX XXXXXXX 1.
XX XX XX X2.

0000
0000
0000
0.000
0000
0000
01000
01000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
00000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
OROOO
0000
OROOO
0000
0000

.0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

000
0000
0000
0000

2002/2003/.1
2002/2003/.1
2002/2003/.1
2002/2003/.1
2002/20037/1
2004/20041/30
2003/2003/"1

2003/2003/B050.

2002/200217/30
2002/20021/30
2003/20037/50
2002/2003/1
2002/2003/11
2003/2003/31
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2003/200417/10
2003/2003/11
2002/2003/1
2003/2003/11
1998/1899/.1
2001/2001/10
2003/2003/51
2002/2003/M1
2003/2003/31
2003/2003/31
2003/20037/20
2003/20037/20
2002/20027/20
2003/2003/50
2004/200417/30
2001/2001/51
1999/1899/.1
2003/20031/50

010

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
0/

8/
8/
9/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
2/
9/
0/
1/
1/
1/
8/
8/
9/
3/
1/
2/
2/
3/
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PLB- TMA3BLABEL, , 5mm 2.

1 0000 2000/20007/301/
PS2 Ver, 120V
1 PMU- CKMOManual , KO3A+C187 ,Office RF1.0000 2004/2004/301/
1 PPA-CDROCD , , 130x125mm 1.0000 1998/2001/.04/
1 PPA- CKMO KO3A+C187 Smart Link, ,1. 0000 2004/2004/301/
1 PPG- CANOCARTON K/ M 525x455x365m0. 2000 2003/2004/303/
1 PPG-PEBOPE , 95x525mm, 1.0000 2001/2001/110/
Pal m Rest
1 PPG-PEBOPE ,110x140mm, 1.0000 2001/2001/312/
Mo us e
1 PPG-PEBOPE ,290x550mm , 1.0000 2002/2002/.09/
Keyboard
1 PPG-PEBOPE ,110x67mm, 2.0000 2002/2002/12/
battey
1 PPG-PEBOPE ,170x180mm, 1.0000 2003/2003/308/
Receiver
1 PPG-VACO , C191+K29+191R, . 1.0000 2003/2003/308/
1 SKB-0000KO3A+Cl187 Office Keyboard Mol. 000 2003/2004/501/
%.NO LOGO
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